

Broward Children's Center Announces the 20th Annual Miles for Smiles 5K for Children with Special Healthcare Needs

POMPANO BEACH, FLA., UNITED STATES, October 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Broward Children's Center (BCC) is pleased to announce the 20th Miles for Smiles 5K walkathon, its largest annual fundraising event, taking place inperson on Saturday, November 4, 2023, at the Pompano Beach Community Park (NE 10th Street).

The 20th anniversary celebration will bring together community supporters, city officials, sponsors, donors, walkers, runners, joggers, wheelchairs, and strollers, to raise funds in support of some of the most medically fragile and technologically dependent children at Broward Children's Center. The event features a family-friendly walk,



children's activities, live music, raffles, awards, and more.

Exciting <u>fundraising incentives and corporate sponsorship opportunities</u> are open for individuals, corporations, and teams. For more information, please contact Dalia Grey at daliag@bcckids.org, or visit <u>bcckids.org/milesforsmiles</u>.

Event registrations open through November 2nd at 11 pm. Early Registration \$25 (\$35 at checkin). Free admission for children under 10. 100% of proceeds provide life enhancement for all the kids and helps them to live healthy and meaningful lives.

About Broward Children's Center (BCC)

For more than 50 years, Broward Children's Center (BCC), the largest nonprofit in Pompano

Beach, Florida, has been providing medical, educational, therapeutic, recreational, daily living, and advocacy services through our network of care to infants, children, and young adults with special health care needs.

As a private, 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, our mission is to respond to the unique needs of every child through programs that promote privacy, respect, independence, dignity, and engagement. By listening to and learning from the children and families we serve, we have grown from a single-program establishment to one that serves more than 1,200 individuals each year. Known for providing a wide range of services (residential, rehabilitative, educational, behavioral, medical, nursing, technological, psychological, transportation) to children with complex medical issues and other special needs. For information, visit us online at bcckids.org, and follow us on Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter.

Dalia Grey Broward Children's Center daliag@bcckids.org Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/662721161

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.